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Torneo 7Â° OPEN GENOVA 0303024B

Luogo GENOVA  [Genova - Liguria]
Periodo 02-08-2003 - 09-08-2003

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h X 40 ms + 1h QPF
Arbitri D'ALESSANDRO FRANCESCO - 

Partecipanti 68

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

4 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

3 2N Almarzoki Abdulla        1700 0 0 20 M

17 2N Arkel Luca               ITA LIG GE 1420 0 0 1927 M 101075

10 2N Ashley Mark S EE 1700 0 0 1975 M

65 2N Atteo Domenico           ITA LIG SV 1489 0 0 1961 M 116017

61 2N Badano Fabio             ITA LIG SV 1450 0 0 1970 M 114565

28 1N Baggiani Fabio           ITA LIG GE 1705 0 0 1954 M 101342

14 2N Bavosi Mariano           ITA LIG GE 1417 0 0 1944 M 101016

49 2N Bellone Giuseppe         ITA LIG GE 1531 0 0 1959 M 109675

40 2N Bernardini Luca          ITA TOS LU 1663 0 0 1987 M 103496

52 2N Bertone Carmelo          ITA PIE AL 1489 0 0 1948 M 110133

22 2N Bocceda Carlo            ITA EMI RE 1627 0 0 1961 M 101155

32 1N Brunelli Giovanni M.     ITA LOM MI 1642 0 0 1941 M 101558

36 2N Caldarola Stefano        ITA LOM MI 1600 0 0 1972 M 102540

56 2N Caridi Nicolo'           ITA LIG GE 1666 0 0 1958 M 113567

21 3N Coriani Luigi            ITA LIG GE 1569 0 0 1948 M 101084

53 2N Degl'innocenti Cristian  ITA LIG GE 1489 0 0 1972 M 110388

57 2N Dormio Luca              ITA LIG GE 1647 0 0 1973 M 113569

35 2N Durante Corrado          ITA LIG GE 1612 0 0 1947 M 102308

6 2N Edrees Abdulla           EE 1700 0 0 20 M

55 2N Fonzo Mario              ITA PUG BA 1600 0 0 1986 M 111302

33 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA EMI BO 1654 0 0 1941 M 101586

62 3N Fratino Lorenzo          ITA TOS LU 1548 0 0 1987 M 114882

11 2N Gandini Gaudio           ITA EMI MO 1654 0 0 1952 M 100206

46 2N Gardini Enrico           ITA LIG GE 1506 0 0 1962 M 105163

18 2N Gerbi Marco              ITA LIG GE 1600 0 0 1957 M 101077

47 2N Grasso Gabriele          ITA LIG GE 1495 0 0 1977 M 105164

38 2N Grudina Marco            ITA FRI GO 1522 0 0 1971 M 102859

41 1N Guglielmi Dante          ITA MAR MC 1615 0 0 1949 M 104581

43 1N Guglielmone Luciano      ITA LIG GE 1630 0 0 1944 M 104811

7 2N Khaled Ahmad             EE 1700 0 0 20 M

19 2N Maiori Nicola            ITA LIG GE 1693 0 0 1959 M 101078

54 2N Mangili Davide           ITA LIG GE 1507 0 0 1977 M 110394

27 2N Mastrolonardo Fabio      ITA LIG GE 1624 0 0 1972 M 101337

29 2N Mazzetta Franco          ITA LIG GE 1669 0 0 1947 M 101346

37 1N Mercandelli Claudio      ITA LIG SV 1644 0 0 1964 M 102605

64 2N Merlo Andrea             ITA LIG GE 1600 0 0 1989 M 115734

5 2N Mohammad Ibraheem M.     EE 1700 0 0 20 M

45 2N Mortola Alberto          ITA LIG GE 1570 0 0 1979 M 105069

15 2N Nanni Sergio             ITA LIG GE 1561 0 0 1959 M 101032

12 1N Niccoli Paolo            ITA EMI BO 1541 0 0 1968 M 100315

30 1N Paganetto Ivano          ITA LIG GE 1783 0 0 1973 M 101352

48 2N Pais Mario               ITA SAR SS 1617 0 0 1966 M 106747

63 2N Palumbo Massimo          ITA LIG GE 1555 0 0 1959 M 115167

39 2N Pasquotto Mirko          ITA VEN PD 1627 0 0 1980 M 103192

1 2N Pelo' Pierpaolo          ITA LIG GE 1537 0 0 1955 M

23 2N Peron Davide             ITA LOM MN 1519 0 0 1971 M 101178

50 2N Perrone Manuel           ITA LIG GE 1537 0 0 1969 M 109680

51 3N Pesce Elio               ITA LIG GE 1455 0 0 1966 M 109682

66 -M Pesce Gabriele           ITA LIG SV 0 0 1991 M 116018

16 1N Pugliese Giuseppe        ITA LIG GE 1602 0 0 1951 M 101035

24 1N Quirico Paolo            ITA PIE AL 1764 0 0 1981 M 101227

25 1N Righini Giovanni         ITA LOM CR 1755 0 0 1963 M 101280

31 1N Rizzardi Franco          ITA VEN PD 1669 0 0 1957 M 101511

34 3N Sabba Giorgio            ITA LIG GE 1518 0 0 1970 M 102196
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                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id        	Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

8 2N Salem Omart              EE 1700 0 0 20 M

67 1N Schembri Antonio         ITA LIG GE 1696 0 0 1941 M 117125

42 2N Schingaro Angelo         ITA PIE VC 1609 0 0 1957 M 104720

13 1N Scotta Piergiorgio       ITA PIE TO 1681 0 0 1936 M 100515

20 2N Sordini Giuseppe         ITA LIG GE 1486 0 0 1953 M 101083

44 1N Sottroi Carlo            ITA VEN BL 1672 0 0 1957 M 105022

26 CM Squarci Franco           ITA PIE AL 1734 0 0 1946 M 101327

59 2N Stramesi Massimo         ITA LIG GE 1543 0 0 1971 M 113846

60 1N Trabucco Campos Andrea   ITA TOS PI 1922 0 0 1987 M 114391

68 1N Virgilio Gianluca        ITA LIG GE 1705 0 0 1959 M 117126

58 1N Vittadini Attilio        ITA LOM MI 1705 0 0 1943 M 113571

9 2N Zayed Ali                EE 1700 0 0 20 M
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

2 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 M

4 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M

3 2N Almarzoki Abdulla        1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 20 M

17 2N Arkel Luca               ITA 1420 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1927 M 101075

10 2N Ashley Mark S 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1975 M

65 2N Atteo Domenico           ITA 1489 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1961 M 116017

61 2N Badano Fabio             ITA 1450 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1970 M 114565

28 1N Baggiani Fabio           ITA 1705 0 0.00 0.00 0 -81 0 1954 M 101342

14 2N Bavosi Mariano           ITA 1417 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1944 M 101016

49 2N Bellone Giuseppe         ITA 1531 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1959 M 109675

40 2N Bernardini Luca          ITA 1663 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1987 M 103496

52 2N Bertone Carmelo          ITA 1489 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1948 M 110133

22 2N Bocceda Carlo            ITA 1627 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1961 M 101155

32 1N Brunelli Giovanni M.     ITA 1642 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1941 M 101558

36 2N Caldarola Stefano        ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1972 M 102540

56 2N Caridi Nicolo'           ITA 1666 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1958 M 113567

21 3N Coriani Luigi            ITA 1569 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1948 M 101084

53 2N Degl'innocenti Cristian  ITA 1489 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1972 M 110388

57 2N Dormio Luca              ITA 1647 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1973 M 113569

35 2N Durante Corrado          ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1947 M 102308

6 2N Edrees Abdulla           1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 20 M

55 2N Fonzo Mario              ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1986 M 111302

33 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA 1654 0 0.00 0.00 0 -78 0 1941 M 101586

62 3N Fratino Lorenzo          ITA 1548 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1987 M 114882

11 2N Gandini Gaudio           ITA 1654 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1952 M 100206

46 2N Gardini Enrico           ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1962 M 105163

18 2N Gerbi Marco              ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1957 M 101077

47 2N Grasso Gabriele          ITA 1495 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1977 M 105164

38 2N Grudina Marco            ITA 1522 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1971 M 102859

41 1N Guglielmi Dante          ITA 1615 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1949 M 104581

43 1N Guglielmone Luciano      ITA 1630 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1944 M 104811

7 2N Khaled Ahmad             1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 20 M

19 2N Maiori Nicola            ITA 1693 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1959 M 101078

54 2N Mangili Davide           ITA 1507 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1977 M 110394

27 2N Mastrolonardo Fabio      ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1972 M 101337

29 2N Mazzetta Franco          ITA 1669 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1947 M 101346

37 1N Mercandelli Claudio      ITA 1644 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1964 M 102605

64 2N Merlo Andrea             ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -78 0 1989 M 115734

5 2N Mohammad Ibraheem M.     1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 20 M

45 2N Mortola Alberto          ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1979 M 105069

15 2N Nanni Sergio             ITA 1561 0 0.00 0.00 0 -96 0 1959 M 101032

12 1N Niccoli Paolo            ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1968 M 100315

30 1N Paganetto Ivano          ITA 1783 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1973 M 101352

48 2N Pais Mario               ITA 1617 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1966 M 106747

63 2N Palumbo Massimo          ITA 1555 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1959 M 115167

39 2N Pasquotto Mirko          ITA 1627 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1980 M 103192

1 2N Pelo' Pierpaolo          ITA 1537 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1955 M

23 2N Peron Davide             ITA 1519 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1971 M 101178

50 2N Perrone Manuel           ITA 1537 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1969 M 109680

51 3N Pesce Elio               ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1966 M 109682

16 1N Pugliese Giuseppe        ITA 1602 0 0.00 0.00 0 -72 0 1951 M 101035

24 1N Quirico Paolo            ITA 1764 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1981 M 101227

25 1N Righini Giovanni         ITA 1755 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1963 M 101280

31 1N Rizzardi Franco          ITA 1669 0 0.00 0.00 0 84 0 1957 M 101511

34 3N Sabba Giorgio            ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1970 M 102196

8 2N Salem Omart              1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 20 M
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                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

67 1N Schembri Antonio         ITA 1696 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1941 M 117125

42 2N Schingaro Angelo         ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1957 M 104720

13 1N Scotta Piergiorgio       ITA 1681 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1936 M 100515

20 2N Sordini Giuseppe         ITA 1486 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1953 M 101083

44 1N Sottroi Carlo            ITA 1672 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1957 M 105022

26 CM Squarci Franco           ITA 1734 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1946 M 101327

59 2N Stramesi Massimo         ITA 1543 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1971 M 113846

60 1N Trabucco Campos Andrea   ITA 1922 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1987 M 114391

68 1N Virgilio Gianluca        ITA 1705 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1959 M 117126

58 1N Vittadini Attilio        ITA 1705 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1943 M 113571

9 2N Zayed Ali                1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 20 M
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